

# RACE ANALYSIS



## 800 Metres Women - Semi-Final

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

SPLIT TIMES UPDATED

Heat 3

3

28 September 2019

19:35 START TIME

25° C TEMPERATURE 67 % HUMIDITY

1 200 m 2 300 m 3 400 m 4 500 m 5 600 m 6 700 m

1 Halimah NAKAAYI

UGA 14 Oct 94 **1:59.35**

1	27.49	2	15.42	3	15.50	4	15.72	5	15.11	6	15.24
	27.49 (4)		42.91 (6)		58.41 (5)		1:14.13 (4)		1:29.24 (3)		1:44.48 (3)

SB

2 Eunice Jepkoech SUM

KEN 10 Apr 88 **2:00.10**

1	27.35	2	15.28	3	15.54	4	15.77	5	15.09	6	15.34
	<b>27.35</b> (1)		<b>42.63</b> (1)		58.17 (2)		<b>1:13.94</b> (1)		<b>1:29.03</b> (1)		<b>1:44.37</b> (1)

3 Ce'Aira BROWN

USA 4 Nov 93 **2:00.12**

1	27.57	2	15.33	3	15.60	4	15.91	5	14.93	6	15.37
	27.57 (6)		42.90 (5)		58.50 (6)		1:14.41 (7)		1:29.34 (4)		1:44.71 (4)

4 Natoya GOULE

JAM 30 Mar 91 **2:00.33**

1	27.52	2	15.29	3	15.53	4	15.77	5	15.08	6	15.26
	27.52 (5)		42.81 (3)		58.34 (3)		1:14.11 (3)		1:29.19 (2)		1:44.45 (2)

5 Noélie YARIGO

BEN 26 Dec 85 **2:00.75**

1	27.68	2	15.37	3	15.61	4	15.62	5	15.21	6	15.56
	27.68 (7)		43.05 (7)		58.66 (7)		1:14.28 (5)		1:29.49 (5)		1:45.05 (5)

6 Renelle LAMOTE

FRA 26 Dec 93 **2:02.86**

1	27.49	2	15.37	3	15.52	4	15.96	5	15.44	6	16.05
	27.49 (3)		42.86 (4)		58.38 (4)		1:14.34 (6)		1:29.78 (7)		1:45.83 (6)

7 Anna SABAT

POL 9 Nov 93 **2:04.00**

1	28.03	2	15.36	3	15.96	4	16.15	5	15.91	6	16.27
	28.03 (8)		43.39 (8)		59.35 (8)		1:15.50 (8)		1:31.41 (8)		1:47.68 (8)

8 Morgan MITCHELL

AUS 3 Oct 94 **2:04.76**

1	27.37	2	15.29	3	15.50	4	15.86	5	15.71	6	16.67
	27.37 (2)		42.66 (2)		<b>58.16</b> (1)		1:14.02 (2)		1:29.73 (6)		1:46.40 (7)